
Start2Finish

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sprucecourt 00:24:04.73 78

2 St. Louis 00:25:20.34 91

3 Lord Dufferin 00:25:11.99 91

4 Bennetto School 00:26:13.17 109

5 Brant Avenue 00:26:48.21 121

6 Oakwood 00:28:57.99 216

7 St. Alfred 00:29:54.70 237

8 Pauline Johnson 00:29:50.82 266

9 Westwood 00:29:08.80 270

10 Willow 00:30:50.35 318

11 St. Catherine 00:31:36.57 322

12 Cedarbrae 00:30:48.32 337

13 Gateway 00:32:04.34 358

14 Dr. Davey 00:32:20.20 383

15 North Kipling 00:33:02.70 407

16 St. Raymond 00:33:14.31 422

17 Thornecliffe 00:35:39.97 541

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Start2Finish

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sprucecourt 00:24:04.73 27 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 331 Max Lara 00:18:57.91 1

2 5 337 Angus Boerbridge 00:21:39.08 5

3 11 344 Daniel Chepkok 00:23:40.20 11

4 30 327 Dibyajit Bhowmik 00:28:02.98 30

5 31 322 Maeve boraiah 00:28:03.48 31

6 60 333 Oscar Boerbridge 00:31:02.85 (60)

7 62 325 Sahil rahman 00:31:05.81 (62)

8 65 330 Catherine Chen 00:31:12.60 (65)

9 67 320 Caleb Chepkok 00:31:37.70 (67)

10 78 343 Benny Cam 00:32:56.28 (78)

11 83 334 Declan Yang 00:33:28.34 (83)

12 84 335 Jenesh jeyaganesh 00:33:28.96 (84)

13 97 340 JIHENG HAN 00:34:33.49 (97)

14 105 342 Abigail Bulyaki 00:34:59.39 (105)

15 126 346 Chelsea Mamburang 00:36:42.89 (126)

16 130 328 Ramin Ahmed 00:37:05.14 (130)

17 139 324 Tahmeed M. Hasan 00:38:12.99 (139)

18 140 321 Sebastian Unknown 00:38:17.02 (140)

19 199 326 Ayaan chowdhury 00:44:05.47 (199)

20 227 345 Charlize grice 00:46:43.59 (227)

21 229 332 Samiha Hasan 00:47:14.32 (229)

22 231 338 Umayyah Manha Bhuiyan 00:47:16.88 (231)

23 232 323 Claire Curry 00:47:20.74 (232)

24 236 347 Aiden Lin 00:47:36.80 (236)

25 243 329 Yalin Zhu 00:48:22.74 (243)

2 St. Louis 00:25:20.34 20 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 396 Trey Johnson 00:21:37.60 4

2 17 381 Samuel Nartey 00:25:15.02 17

3 21 395 Taylor Johnson 00:26:02.95 21

4 23 404 Ethan Cardoso 00:26:45.00 23

5 26 394 Juliana Johnson 00:27:01.14 26

6 27 387 Eric Besler 00:27:05.11 (27)

7 46 400 Elijah Anderson 00:30:00.10 (46)

8 57 383 Laura Nasato 00:30:37.32 (57)

9 59 397 Gary Raposo 00:30:53.72 (59)

10 68 399 Sofia Da Silva Lopez 00:31:40.35 (68)

11 77 388 Sianna Segoria 00:32:49.26 (77)

12 156 382 Cyrelle Yumang 00:40:38.22 (156)

13 170 389 Magdalena Laba 00:41:37.02 (170)

14 181 402 Jack Piansky 00:42:20.42 (181)

15 222 393 Evelyn Jenkins 00:46:11.88 (222)

16 239 385 Aliana Undecimo 00:48:08.08 (239)

17 244 401 HEavenly Anderson 00:48:31.49 (244)

18 252 384 Bruno Undecimo 00:49:23.35 (251)

19 264 392 Martina Bianchi 00:51:02.24 (263)

20 282 403 Marco Martinez-Reyes 00:54:36.56 (279)
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Start2Finish

3 Lord Dufferin 00:25:11.99 27 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 217 Samir Jeilani 00:20:13.54 2

2 14 203 Kavin Balaji 00:25:13.25 14

3 15 223 Charlie Jarusook 00:25:13.82 15

4 20 198 Salman Jeilani 00:25:44.23 20

5 40 227 Natanel Bisrat 00:29:35.10 40

6 41 222 Eliana Asfha 00:29:38.50 (41)

7 43 226 Yasmin Jeilani 00:29:53.12 (43)

8 47 209 Halynn Kim 00:30:00.24 (47)

9 106 210 Hajune Kim 00:35:12.77 (106)

10 128 195 Khaled Abelsatar Elmezayen 00:36:50.45 (128)

11 137 205 Isaac Joao 00:38:06.12 (137)

12 142 196 Damon Kokkinos 00:38:38.42 (142)

13 152 207 Trishna Priyadarshini 00:39:56.26 (152)

14 155 214 Niharika Saju 00:40:29.72 (155)

15 161 208 Ryan Alexander Fatu 00:40:45.75 (161)

16 164 220 Matthew Tran 00:41:09.23 (164)

17 182 212 Mary Tran 00:42:22.81 (182)

18 185 200 Siham Jeilani 00:42:46.60 (185)

19 191 221 Jah'Nyus Francis Gordon 00:43:10.10 (191)

20 194 225 Aislin Seppanen 00:43:52.45 (194)

21 217 206 Josue Joao 00:45:52.06 (217)

22 218 224 Ayla Ahmadova 00:45:54.19 (218)

23 228 202 Shakira Mubarak 00:47:04.41 (228)

24 238 197 Aaliyah William Hasan 00:48:02.70 (238)

25 256 211 Leyla Ahmadova 00:50:09.56 (255)

4 Bennetto School 00:26:13.17 10 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 105 Aliyah Aguier 00:24:00.88 13

2 16 112 Davidson Wu 00:25:14.64 16

3 19 104 Cohen Beaupre-Hill 00:25:26.28 19

4 29 101 Jodiel Evans 00:27:59.53 29

5 32 107 Sebastian Pape 00:28:24.52 32

6 74 103 Quinn Shaughnessy 00:32:30.14 (74)

7 168 110 Neal Molina 00:41:27.49 (168)

8 210 111 Xena Wall 00:44:58.79 (210)

9 272 109 Jose Molina 00:52:37.21 (270)

10 275 102 Dominic Robinson-Silva 00:53:25.68 (272)

5 Brant Avenue 00:26:48.21 16 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 121 SRIHARI SUNIL 00:23:34.19 8

2 18 117 Omar Aletri 00:25:25.17 18

3 24 125 ANNE CEQUINA 00:26:50.39 24

4 35 130 Aleen Warraich 00:28:56.70 35

5 36 120 ZOEY ROGERS 00:29:14.63 36

6 82 123 NOLAN NEWMAN 00:33:16.54 (82)

7 117 131 Samanvi Nandakumar 00:35:58.19 (117)

8 134 129 Abeera Khan 00:37:40.17 (134)

9 146 116 Niko Chu 00:39:05.35 (146)

10 151 126 EMILY TAYLOR 00:39:52.37 (151)

11 172 119 PRANAV KARTHIK 00:41:44.46 (172)

12 175 128 EMILIA MARTIN 00:41:58.00 (175)
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Start2Finish

13 178 124 EWAN FLEMING 00:42:02.08 (178)

14 187 122 AIZA KHAN 00:43:01.38 (187)

15 193 118 ARSHIA SOHAIL 00:43:36.59 (193)

16 225 127 KASAIRA RUELENS 00:46:26.66 (225)

6 Oakwood 00:28:57.99 18 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 273 Jacob Campos 00:23:57.95 12

2 48 270 Eli Steyn 00:30:01.45 48

3 49 280 Hamzah Omer 00:30:01.72 49

4 51 269 Jacob Batin 00:30:11.55 51

5 56 277 Andre Cabrera 00:30:37.30 56

6 70 265 Sanga Ahmadzi 00:32:02.82 (70)

7 73 282 Kinzee Ahmed 00:32:27.77 (73)

8 87 274 Jason Campos 00:33:46.67 (87)

9 122 285 Sam Rowett 00:36:29.19 (122)

10 125 262 Evan Cacayorin 00:36:41.40 (125)

11 184 276 Raghad Saad 00:42:42.72 (184)

12 186 264 Aqsa Ahmadzi 00:42:47.32 (186)

13 198 263 Zainab Ahmadzi 00:43:58.97 (198)

14 211 268 Kaylee La 00:45:03.73 (211)

15 224 281 Lulu Aboras 00:46:24.28 (224)

16 266 275 Ariya Whalen 00:51:14.35 (265)

17 269 271 Marie Wood 00:51:52.31 (268)

18 278 267 Quincy Chiem 00:53:42.74 (275)

7 St. Alfred 00:29:54.70 24 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 371 Jaycob Peralta 00:27:00.63 25

2 37 365 Esrom Teklesselase 00:29:18.85 37

3 42 354 Noah Krasic 00:29:49.85 42

4 58 351 Matteo DiRuscio 00:30:44.79 58

5 75 356 Benjamin Galea 00:32:39.37 75

6 90 358 Isabella Colmenza 00:34:01.08 (90)

7 98 362 Shenhet Teklesselase 00:34:34.74 (98)

8 102 377 Arianne Francis 00:34:47.67 (102)

9 132 366 Laurel Alphonso 00:37:28.43 (132)

10 135 369 Gabriel Deblois 00:37:53.90 (135)

11 136 368 Emily Mancuso 00:38:00.45 (136)

12 150 359 Julia Piotrowska 00:39:30.14 (150)

13 158 375 Monika Gorvokaj 00:40:44.43 (158)

14 167 353 Alexsandra Gacesa 00:41:21.29 (167)

15 174 364 Mia Hariri 00:41:57.85 (174)

16 202 376 Lorena Gorvokaj 00:44:20.35 (202)

17 208 352 Jackson Lucas 00:44:43.71 (208)

18 223 360 Bryan Mihaylov 00:46:14.66 (223)

19 254 363 Vanessa Przybylo 00:49:41.46 (253)

20 257 374 Cristian Peralta 00:50:16.05 (256)

21 258 370 Tia Baldeo 00:50:27.86 (257)

22 270 357 Kristina Gacesa 00:52:05.01 (269)

23 286 372 Elly Herea 00:56:34.22 (283)

24 290 361 Rozalda Denis 01:03:21.48 (287)

8 Pauline Johnson 00:29:50.82 22 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 289 Benjamin Diec 00:23:34.87 9

SportMadeSimple.com Printed: 2023-06-10 10:37:10 AM Page: 4 of 14



Start2Finish

2 34 295 Sheeth Siddiq 00:28:52.78 34

3 64 314 Madina Nomani 00:31:12.10 64

4 66 296 Khadijah Siddiq 00:31:19.21 66

5 93 290 Christoper Diec 00:34:15.13 93

6 111 297 Lara Khalid Gad 00:35:37.08 (111)

7 124 298 Brian Chen 00:36:32.96 (124)

8 141 304 Sh'neil Johnson 00:38:24.75 (141)

9 149 315 Mariam Nomani 00:39:21.88 (149)

10 154 300 Hubert Zheng 00:40:15.45 (154)

11 157 310 Sageevini Sivathas 00:40:44.34 (157)

12 159 306 Aiden Chen 00:40:44.59 (159)

13 180 291 Jaheric Graham 00:42:16.67 (180)

14 203 294 Nuh Siddiq 00:44:22.67 (203)

15 220 299 Jayden Zheng 00:45:57.65 (220)

16 235 307 Yanika Austin 00:47:33.78 (235)

17 250 303 Rachel Kokil 00:49:17.40 (249)

18 251 301 Jasmine Zhou 00:49:18.77 (250)

19 267 309 Luna He 00:51:49.11 (266)

20 284 313 Justice O'Regan 00:55:00.13 (281)

21 288 302 Emma Kokil 01:02:01.08 (285)

22 289 292 Marwa Unknown 01:02:04.19 (286)

9 Westwood 00:29:08.80 7 270

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 452 Logan Andrews 00:21:56.23 6

2 10 455 Wade Grigsby 00:23:38.83 10

3 53 454 Joseph Blessing 00:30:26.42 53

4 91 446 Tiffany Bach 00:34:11.49 91

5 110 453 Isaac Blessing 00:35:31.03 110

6 116 445 Emily Bach 00:35:57.09 (116)

7 209 447 Zara Mahabir 00:44:54.48 (209)

10 Willow 00:30:50.35 17 318

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 472 Aloniab Teklu 00:23:00.82 7

2 71 476 Avery Westerby 00:32:09.43 71

3 79 479 Abigail Asmelash 00:32:56.68 79

4 80 474 Brody Meadus-Tambeau 00:33:01.21 80

5 81 475 Melat Tesfamicael 00:33:03.62 81

6 103 462 Jackson Roosenboom 00:34:48.87 (103)

7 104 473 Ashanti Robinson 00:34:57.24 (104)

8 147 481 Msanael Asmelash 00:39:13.67 (147)

9 162 463 Ezekiel Amponsem 00:41:00.08 (162)

10 173 471 Eli Oakley 00:41:49.09 (173)

11 179 469 Sydney Gregory 00:42:09.91 (179)

12 197 465 Shawn Pearson 00:43:58.15 (197)

13 201 480 Bethel Asmelash 00:44:15.28 (201)

14 204 477 Evan Nguyen 00:44:34.02 (204)

15 212 464 Marilyn Amponsem 00:45:16.21 (212)

16 226 467 Mustafa Shukrullah 00:46:42.28 (226)

17 261 461 Karen Kissel 00:50:48.12 (260)

11 St. Catherine 00:31:36.57 20 322

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 534 Dominic DESOUZA 00:29:57.88 45

2 52 527 Semilore AJALA 00:30:18.82 52
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Start2Finish

3 54 516 Emmanuel YOUHANNAN 00:30:30.52 54

4 85 520 Eshlyn Leyla Hajoini ORBEGORO 00:33:37.61 85

5 86 526 Michelle OMOTOKR OGUNPOH 00:33:38.01 86

6 99 523 Paola Martinez PEREZ 00:34:36.31 (99)

7 119 518 Keith Xander PINTOR 00:36:10.21 (119)

8 133 522 Shonal D'SOUZA 00:37:30.13 (133)

9 163 515 Julie SHAHEEN 00:41:00.26 (163)

10 192 513 Daniel OGMNPOH 00:43:21.45 (192)

11 195 517 Patryk BALDYGA 00:43:55.97 (195)

12 196 511 Stephanie IHEANACHO 00:43:56.73 (196)

13 214 509 George IHEANACHO 00:45:29.60 (214)

14 219 521 Joniur GEORGES 00:45:57.63 (219)

15 221 514 Avia GINIUNAS 00:46:05.81 (221)

16 246 536 Karam BUTRUS 00:48:54.00 (245)

17 247 535 Aerold Colbie RAMOS 00:48:59.10 (246)

18 268 519 John Robertz MADERA 00:51:50.32 (267)

19 283 531 David PERANDO 00:54:36.96 (280)

20 285 532 Darielle Avery ALABLE 00:55:05.66 (282)

12 Cedarbrae 00:30:48.32 23 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 158 Yousuf Syed 00:21:02.80 3

2 38 157 Rama Shahadeh 00:29:20.28 38

3 95 153 Majanga Chuol 00:34:25.04 95

4 100 154 Luke Chuol 00:34:36.63 100

5 101 151 Suqra Muhamed Ali 00:34:36.86 101

6 120 150 Sadeq Alabdullah 00:36:21.57 (120)

7 143 145 Hamza Abdulmajid 00:38:43.46 (143)

8 145 156 Mahmoud Shahadeh 00:38:49.65 (145)

9 165 147 Jama Mahamed Farah 00:41:15.34 (165)

10 166 138 Adino Abdulahi Mohamed 00:41:15.73 (166)

11 188 140 Artur Zamikhouskyi 00:43:02.90 (188)

12 213 141 Aysha Aljubraed 00:45:23.40 (213)

13 230 152 Walid Mohmednour 00:47:15.42 (230)

14 234 136 Abdinajib Abdulahi Mohamed 00:47:23.71 (234)

15 237 142 Delilah Kuano 00:47:58.64 (237)

16 240 159 Sherifa Mehammed Musa 00:48:09.45 (240)

17 241 155 Destiny Chol 00:48:14.02 (241)

18 253 139 Ahmed Emam 00:49:33.61 (252)

19 255 144 Eman Aljubraed 00:49:46.11 (254)

20 277 137 Abeedah Ajao 00:53:41.07 (274)

21 279 149 Rama Saeed Al-Ali 00:53:48.30 (276)

22 280 146 Hanah Dietrich 00:53:50.09 (277)

23 291 148 Mohamad Alabdullah 01:04:08.23 (288)

13 Gateway 00:32:04.34 9 358

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 181 Chase Trebell 00:27:46.04 28

2 69 180 Sophie Henderson 00:31:45.49 69

3 72 179 Luca Kamasinski 00:32:22.36 72

4 76 184 Christian Bastarache 00:32:42.65 76

5 113 188 Andrew Southby 00:35:45.14 113

6 129 185 Lucien Bastarache 00:36:57.62 (129)

7 183 183 Emma Creighton 00:42:30.10 (183)

8 200 182 Anthony Lamek 00:44:08.55 (200)
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Start2Finish

9 265 189 Jude Watson 00:51:02.29 (264)

14 Dr. Davey 00:32:20.20 10 383

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 173 Greyson Beattie 00:26:24.45 22

2 50 163 Bruce Sheppard 00:30:03.39 50

3 94 169 Antonia Castro 00:34:18.80 94

4 96 172 Mateo Cidadao-Desgouttes 00:34:29.00 96

5 121 170 Maddex Cidadao-Desgouttes 00:36:25.34 121

6 123 166 Hudson Stone 00:36:30.25 (123)

7 138 165 Nathaniel Vassell 00:38:10.51 (138)

8 148 171 Michael Oliveira 00:39:14.62 (148)

9 190 167 Skylar Jurkaulionis 00:43:06.90 (190)

10 233 168 Isabella Oliveira 00:47:21.01 (233)

15 North Kipling 00:33:02.70 19 407

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 242 Madakan Shivin 00:29:27.05 39

2 61 256 Gavinjeet Klota 00:31:05.08 61

3 92 243 Monroe Josiah 00:34:13.09 92

4 107 253 Yorke Jordan 00:35:12.97 107

5 108 248 Suthagar Sahith 00:35:15.32 108

6 109 250 Sugirtharaj Mathujan 00:35:19.38 (109)

7 112 249 Suthagar Siththath 00:35:43.98 (112)

8 114 238 Ibrahim Mohammad 00:35:45.94 (114)

9 115 251 Sugirtharaj Mithulan 00:35:51.86 (115)

10 118 252 Taluka Annika 00:36:01.92 (118)

11 176 241 Jeyaruban Thisani 00:42:00.62 (176)

12 177 240 Jeyaruban Dilaxan 00:42:01.05 (177)

13 205 247 Russell Tyler 00:44:36.66 (205)

14 206 235 Neda Unknown 00:44:38.48 (206)

15 249 257 Ward Al-Khamees 00:49:13.85 (248)

16 260 236 Badar Hanash 00:50:45.33 (259)

17 262 246 Russell Skylar 00:50:53.32 (261)

18 263 237 French Tyleah 00:50:55.65 (262)

19 274 239 Jegatheesh Magishaa 00:53:11.10 (271)

16 St. Raymond 00:33:14.31 16 422

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 417 Jaden Clamucha 00:28:52.12 33

2 55 418 Miguel I.G. Torres 00:30:37.09 55

3 63 424 Burhanuddin Vajihee 00:31:11.14 63

4 127 420 Liam D'Souza 00:36:46.05 127

5 144 423 Adeeva Omopariola 00:38:45.12 144

6 153 408 Daveena Fonseka 00:40:02.59 (153)

7 160 425 Dylan Goorye 00:40:45.65 (160)

8 169 410 Cyrus R. Pinto 00:41:32.01 (169)

9 171 409 Steven Mekhael 00:41:38.76 (171)

10 207 414 Hannah I. Tan 00:44:39.20 (207)

11 215 416 Ara Munoz 00:45:37.48 (215)

12 216 413 Julia Clamucha 00:45:49.51 (216)

13 248 411 Tyler Gracias 00:49:02.44 (247)

14 259 419 Micaela Cori Lino 00:50:44.96 (258)

15 276 427 Arden Bui-Tran 00:53:31.34 (273)

16 287 412 Aaren-Kate Gracias 01:01:47.95 (284)
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17 Thornecliffe 00:35:39.97 7 541

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 436 Arshad Ahmad Zahid 00:29:57.54 44

2 88 433 Mayar Ahmed Nassr 00:33:54.38 88

3 89 438 Abigail Thompson 00:33:58.10 89

4 131 437 Ifrah Vohra 00:37:23.18 131

5 189 434 Mudassir Hassan 00:43:06.65 189

6 242 435 Hafsa Azhar 00:48:17.86 (242)

7 281 439 Mustafa Caglar 00:53:57.09 (278)
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Start2Finish

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 331 Max Lara Runner 00:18:57.91 Sprucecourt

2 2 217 Samir Jeilani Runner 00:20:13.54 Lord Dufferin

3 3 158 Yousuf Syed Runner 00:21:02.80 Cedarbrae

4 4 396 Trey Johnson Runner 00:21:37.60 St. Louis

5 5 337 Angus Boerbridge Runner 00:21:39.08 Sprucecourt

6 6 452 Logan Andrews Runner 00:21:56.23 Westwood

7 7 472 Aloniab Teklu Runner 00:23:00.82 Willow

8 8 121 SRIHARI SUNIL Runner 00:23:34.19 Brant Avenue

9 9 289 Benjamin Diec Runner 00:23:34.87 Pauline Johnson

10 10 455 Wade Grigsby Runner 00:23:38.83 Westwood

11 11 344 Daniel Chepkok Runner 00:23:40.20 Sprucecourt

12 12 273 Jacob Campos Runner 00:23:57.95 Oakwood

13 13 105 Aliyah Aguier Runner 00:24:00.88 Bennetto School

14 14 203 Kavin Balaji Runner 00:25:13.25 Lord Dufferin

15 15 223 Charlie Jarusook Runner 00:25:13.82 Lord Dufferin

16 16 112 Davidson Wu Runner 00:25:14.64 Bennetto School

17 17 381 Samuel Nartey Runner 00:25:15.02 St. Louis

18 18 117 Omar Aletri Runner 00:25:25.17 Brant Avenue

19 19 104 Cohen Beaupre-Hill Runner 00:25:26.28 Bennetto School

20 20 198 Salman Jeilani Runner 00:25:44.23 Lord Dufferin

21 21 395 Taylor Johnson Runner 00:26:02.95 St. Louis

22 22 173 Greyson Beattie Runner 00:26:24.45 Dr. Davey

23 23 404 Ethan Cardoso Runner 00:26:45.00 St. Louis

24 24 125 ANNE CEQUINA Runner 00:26:50.39 Brant Avenue

25 25 371 Jaycob Peralta Runner 00:27:00.63 St. Alfred

26 26 394 Juliana Johnson Runner 00:27:01.14 St. Louis

27 (27) 387 Eric Besler Runner 00:27:05.11 St. Louis

28 28 181 Chase Trebell Runner 00:27:46.04 Gateway

29 29 101 Jodiel Evans Runner 00:27:59.53 Bennetto School

30 30 327 Dibyajit Bhowmik Runner 00:28:02.98 Sprucecourt

31 31 322 Maeve boraiah Runner 00:28:03.48 Sprucecourt

32 32 107 Sebastian Pape Runner 00:28:24.52 Bennetto School

33 33 417 Jaden Clamucha Runner 00:28:52.12 St. Raymond

34 34 295 Sheeth Siddiq Runner 00:28:52.78 Pauline Johnson

35 35 130 Aleen Warraich Runner 00:28:56.70 Brant Avenue

36 36 120 ZOEY ROGERS Runner 00:29:14.63 Brant Avenue

37 37 365 Esrom Teklesselase Runner 00:29:18.85 St. Alfred

38 38 157 Rama Shahadeh Runner 00:29:20.28 Cedarbrae

39 39 242 Madakan Shivin Runner 00:29:27.05 North Kipling

40 40 227 Natanel Bisrat Runner 00:29:35.10 Lord Dufferin

41 (41) 222 Eliana Asfha Runner 00:29:38.50 Lord Dufferin

42 42 354 Noah Krasic Runner 00:29:49.85 St. Alfred

43 (43) 226 Yasmin Jeilani Runner 00:29:53.12 Lord Dufferin

44 44 436 Arshad Ahmad Zahid Runner 00:29:57.54 Thornecliffe

45 45 534 Dominic DESOUZA Runner 00:29:57.88 St. Catherine

46 (46) 400 Elijah Anderson Runner 00:30:00.10 St. Louis

47 (47) 209 Halynn Kim Runner 00:30:00.24 Lord Dufferin

48 48 270 Eli Steyn Runner 00:30:01.45 Oakwood

49 49 280 Hamzah Omer Runner 00:30:01.72 Oakwood

50 50 163 Bruce Sheppard Runner 00:30:03.39 Dr. Davey

51 51 269 Jacob Batin Runner 00:30:11.55 Oakwood
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52 52 527 Semilore AJALA Runner 00:30:18.82 St. Catherine

53 53 454 Joseph Blessing Runner 00:30:26.42 Westwood

54 54 516 Emmanuel YOUHANNAN Runner 00:30:30.52 St. Catherine

55 55 418 Miguel I.G. Torres Runner 00:30:37.09 St. Raymond

56 56 277 Andre Cabrera Runner 00:30:37.30 Oakwood

57 (57) 383 Laura Nasato Runner 00:30:37.32 St. Louis

58 58 351 Matteo DiRuscio Runner 00:30:44.79 St. Alfred

59 (59) 397 Gary Raposo Runner 00:30:53.72 St. Louis

60 (60) 333 Oscar Boerbridge Runner 00:31:02.85 Sprucecourt

61 61 256 Gavinjeet Klota Runner 00:31:05.08 North Kipling

62 (62) 325 Sahil rahman Runner 00:31:05.81 Sprucecourt

63 63 424 Burhanuddin Vajihee Runner 00:31:11.14 St. Raymond

64 64 314 Madina Nomani Runner 00:31:12.10 Pauline Johnson

65 (65) 330 Catherine Chen Runner 00:31:12.60 Sprucecourt

66 66 296 Khadijah Siddiq Runner 00:31:19.21 Pauline Johnson

67 (67) 320 Caleb Chepkok Runner 00:31:37.70 Sprucecourt

68 (68) 399 Sofia Da Silva Lopez Runner 00:31:40.35 St. Louis

69 69 180 Sophie Henderson Runner 00:31:45.49 Gateway

70 (70) 265 Sanga Ahmadzi Runner 00:32:02.82 Oakwood

71 71 476 Avery Westerby Runner 00:32:09.43 Willow

72 72 179 Luca Kamasinski Runner 00:32:22.36 Gateway

73 (73) 282 Kinzee Ahmed Runner 00:32:27.77 Oakwood

74 (74) 103 Quinn Shaughnessy Runner 00:32:30.14 Bennetto School

75 75 356 Benjamin Galea Runner 00:32:39.37 St. Alfred

76 76 184 Christian Bastarache Runner 00:32:42.65 Gateway

77 (77) 388 Sianna Segoria Runner 00:32:49.26 St. Louis

78 (78) 343 Benny Cam Runner 00:32:56.28 Sprucecourt

79 79 479 Abigail Asmelash Runner 00:32:56.68 Willow

80 80 474 Brody Meadus-Tambeau Runner 00:33:01.21 Willow

81 81 475 Melat Tesfamicael Runner 00:33:03.62 Willow

82 (82) 123 NOLAN NEWMAN Runner 00:33:16.54 Brant Avenue

83 (83) 334 Declan Yang Runner 00:33:28.34 Sprucecourt

84 (84) 335 Jenesh jeyaganesh Runner 00:33:28.96 Sprucecourt

85 85 520 Eshlyn Leyla Hajoini ORBEGORO Runner 00:33:37.61 St. Catherine

86 86 526 Michelle OMOTOKR OGUNPOH Runner 00:33:38.01 St. Catherine

87 (87) 274 Jason Campos Runner 00:33:46.67 Oakwood

88 88 433 Mayar Ahmed Nassr Runner 00:33:54.38 Thornecliffe

89 89 438 Abigail Thompson Runner 00:33:58.10 Thornecliffe

90 (90) 358 Isabella Colmenza Runner 00:34:01.08 St. Alfred

91 91 446 Tiffany Bach Runner 00:34:11.49 Westwood

92 92 243 Monroe Josiah Runner 00:34:13.09 North Kipling

93 93 290 Christoper Diec Runner 00:34:15.13 Pauline Johnson

94 94 169 Antonia Castro Runner 00:34:18.80 Dr. Davey

95 95 153 Majanga Chuol Runner 00:34:25.04 Cedarbrae

96 96 172 Mateo Cidadao-Desgouttes Runner 00:34:29.00 Dr. Davey

97 (97) 340 JIHENG HAN Runner 00:34:33.49 Sprucecourt

98 (98) 362 Shenhet Teklesselase Runner 00:34:34.74 St. Alfred

99 (99) 523 Paola Martinez PEREZ Runner 00:34:36.31 St. Catherine

100 100 154 Luke Chuol Runner 00:34:36.63 Cedarbrae

101 101 151 Suqra Muhamed Ali Runner 00:34:36.86 Cedarbrae

102 (102) 377 Arianne Francis Runner 00:34:47.67 St. Alfred

103 (103) 462 Jackson Roosenboom Runner 00:34:48.87 Willow

104 (104) 473 Ashanti Robinson Runner 00:34:57.24 Willow

105 (105) 342 Abigail Bulyaki Runner 00:34:59.39 Sprucecourt
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106 (106) 210 Hajune Kim Runner 00:35:12.77 Lord Dufferin

107 107 253 Yorke Jordan Runner 00:35:12.97 North Kipling

108 108 248 Suthagar Sahith Runner 00:35:15.32 North Kipling

109 (109) 250 Sugirtharaj Mathujan Runner 00:35:19.38 North Kipling

110 110 453 Isaac Blessing Runner 00:35:31.03 Westwood

111 (111) 297 Lara Khalid Gad Runner 00:35:37.08 Pauline Johnson

112 (112) 249 Suthagar Siththath Runner 00:35:43.98 North Kipling

113 113 188 Andrew Southby Runner 00:35:45.14 Gateway

114 (114) 238 Ibrahim Mohammad Runner 00:35:45.94 North Kipling

115 (115) 251 Sugirtharaj Mithulan Runner 00:35:51.86 North Kipling

116 (116) 445 Emily Bach Runner 00:35:57.09 Westwood

117 (117) 131 Samanvi Nandakumar Runner 00:35:58.19 Brant Avenue

118 (118) 252 Taluka Annika Runner 00:36:01.92 North Kipling

119 (119) 518 Keith Xander PINTOR Runner 00:36:10.21 St. Catherine

120 (120) 150 Sadeq Alabdullah Runner 00:36:21.57 Cedarbrae

121 121 170 Maddex Cidadao-Desgouttes Runner 00:36:25.34 Dr. Davey

122 (122) 285 Sam Rowett Runner 00:36:29.19 Oakwood

123 (123) 166 Hudson Stone Runner 00:36:30.25 Dr. Davey

124 (124) 298 Brian Chen Runner 00:36:32.96 Pauline Johnson

125 (125) 262 Evan Cacayorin Runner 00:36:41.40 Oakwood

126 (126) 346 Chelsea Mamburang Runner 00:36:42.89 Sprucecourt

127 127 420 Liam D'Souza Runner 00:36:46.05 St. Raymond

128 (128) 195 Khaled Abelsatar Elmezayen Runner 00:36:50.45 Lord Dufferin

129 (129) 185 Lucien Bastarache Runner 00:36:57.62 Gateway

130 (130) 328 Ramin Ahmed Runner 00:37:05.14 Sprucecourt

131 131 437 Ifrah Vohra Runner 00:37:23.18 Thornecliffe

132 (132) 366 Laurel Alphonso Runner 00:37:28.43 St. Alfred

133 (133) 522 Shonal D'SOUZA Runner 00:37:30.13 St. Catherine

134 (134) 129 Abeera Khan Runner 00:37:40.17 Brant Avenue

135 (135) 369 Gabriel Deblois Runner 00:37:53.90 St. Alfred

136 (136) 368 Emily Mancuso Runner 00:38:00.45 St. Alfred

137 (137) 205 Isaac Joao Runner 00:38:06.12 Lord Dufferin

138 (138) 165 Nathaniel Vassell Runner 00:38:10.51 Dr. Davey

139 (139) 324 Tahmeed M. Hasan Runner 00:38:12.99 Sprucecourt

140 (140) 321 Sebastian Unknown Runner 00:38:17.02 Sprucecourt

141 (141) 304 Sh'neil Johnson Runner 00:38:24.75 Pauline Johnson

142 (142) 196 Damon Kokkinos Runner 00:38:38.42 Lord Dufferin

143 (143) 145 Hamza Abdulmajid Runner 00:38:43.46 Cedarbrae

144 144 423 Adeeva Omopariola Runner 00:38:45.12 St. Raymond

145 (145) 156 Mahmoud Shahadeh Runner 00:38:49.65 Cedarbrae

146 (146) 116 Niko Chu Runner 00:39:05.35 Brant Avenue

147 (147) 481 Msanael Asmelash Runner 00:39:13.67 Willow

148 (148) 171 Michael Oliveira Runner 00:39:14.62 Dr. Davey

149 (149) 315 Mariam Nomani Runner 00:39:21.88 Pauline Johnson

150 (150) 359 Julia Piotrowska Runner 00:39:30.14 St. Alfred

151 (151) 126 EMILY TAYLOR Runner 00:39:52.37 Brant Avenue

152 (152) 207 Trishna Priyadarshini Runner 00:39:56.26 Lord Dufferin

153 (153) 408 Daveena Fonseka Runner 00:40:02.59 St. Raymond

154 (154) 300 Hubert Zheng Runner 00:40:15.45 Pauline Johnson

155 (155) 214 Niharika Saju Runner 00:40:29.72 Lord Dufferin

156 (156) 382 Cyrelle Yumang Runner 00:40:38.22 St. Louis

157 (157) 310 Sageevini Sivathas Runner 00:40:44.34 Pauline Johnson

158 (158) 375 Monika Gorvokaj Runner 00:40:44.43 St. Alfred

159 (159) 306 Aiden Chen Runner 00:40:44.59 Pauline Johnson
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160 (160) 425 Dylan Goorye Runner 00:40:45.65 St. Raymond

161 (161) 208 Ryan Alexander Fatu Runner 00:40:45.75 Lord Dufferin

162 (162) 463 Ezekiel Amponsem Runner 00:41:00.08 Willow

163 (163) 515 Julie SHAHEEN Runner 00:41:00.26 St. Catherine

164 (164) 220 Matthew Tran Runner 00:41:09.23 Lord Dufferin

165 (165) 147 Jama Mahamed Farah Runner 00:41:15.34 Cedarbrae

166 (166) 138 Adino Abdulahi Mohamed Runner 00:41:15.73 Cedarbrae

167 (167) 353 Alexsandra Gacesa Runner 00:41:21.29 St. Alfred

168 (168) 110 Neal Molina Runner 00:41:27.49 Bennetto School

169 (169) 410 Cyrus R. Pinto Runner 00:41:32.01 St. Raymond

170 (170) 389 Magdalena Laba Runner 00:41:37.02 St. Louis

171 (171) 409 Steven Mekhael Runner 00:41:38.76 St. Raymond

172 (172) 119 PRANAV KARTHIK Runner 00:41:44.46 Brant Avenue

173 (173) 471 Eli Oakley Runner 00:41:49.09 Willow

174 (174) 364 Mia Hariri Runner 00:41:57.85 St. Alfred

175 (175) 128 EMILIA MARTIN Runner 00:41:58.00 Brant Avenue

176 (176) 241 Jeyaruban Thisani Runner 00:42:00.62 North Kipling

177 (177) 240 Jeyaruban Dilaxan Runner 00:42:01.05 North Kipling

178 (178) 124 EWAN FLEMING Runner 00:42:02.08 Brant Avenue

179 (179) 469 Sydney Gregory Runner 00:42:09.91 Willow

180 (180) 291 Jaheric Graham Runner 00:42:16.67 Pauline Johnson

181 (181) 402 Jack Piansky Runner 00:42:20.42 St. Louis

182 (182) 212 Mary Tran Runner 00:42:22.81 Lord Dufferin

183 (183) 183 Emma Creighton Runner 00:42:30.10 Gateway

184 (184) 276 Raghad Saad Runner 00:42:42.72 Oakwood

185 (185) 200 Siham Jeilani Runner 00:42:46.60 Lord Dufferin

186 (186) 264 Aqsa Ahmadzi Runner 00:42:47.32 Oakwood

187 (187) 122 AIZA KHAN Runner 00:43:01.38 Brant Avenue

188 (188) 140 Artur Zamikhouskyi Runner 00:43:02.90 Cedarbrae

189 189 434 Mudassir Hassan Runner 00:43:06.65 Thornecliffe

190 (190) 167 Skylar Jurkaulionis Runner 00:43:06.90 Dr. Davey

191 (191) 221 Jah'Nyus Francis Gordon Runner 00:43:10.10 Lord Dufferin

192 (192) 513 Daniel OGMNPOH Runner 00:43:21.45 St. Catherine

193 (193) 118 ARSHIA SOHAIL Runner 00:43:36.59 Brant Avenue

194 (194) 225 Aislin Seppanen Runner 00:43:52.45 Lord Dufferin

195 (195) 517 Patryk BALDYGA Runner 00:43:55.97 St. Catherine

196 (196) 511 Stephanie IHEANACHO Runner 00:43:56.73 St. Catherine

197 (197) 465 Shawn Pearson Runner 00:43:58.15 Willow

198 (198) 263 Zainab Ahmadzi Runner 00:43:58.97 Oakwood

199 (199) 326 Ayaan chowdhury Runner 00:44:05.47 Sprucecourt

200 (200) 182 Anthony Lamek Runner 00:44:08.55 Gateway

201 (201) 480 Bethel Asmelash Runner 00:44:15.28 Willow

202 (202) 376 Lorena Gorvokaj Runner 00:44:20.35 St. Alfred

203 (203) 294 Nuh Siddiq Runner 00:44:22.67 Pauline Johnson

204 (204) 477 Evan Nguyen Runner 00:44:34.02 Willow

205 (205) 247 Russell Tyler Runner 00:44:36.66 North Kipling

206 (206) 235 Neda Unknown Runner 00:44:38.48 North Kipling

207 (207) 414 Hannah I. Tan Runner 00:44:39.20 St. Raymond

208 (208) 352 Jackson Lucas Runner 00:44:43.71 St. Alfred

209 (209) 447 Zara Mahabir Runner 00:44:54.48 Westwood

210 (210) 111 Xena Wall Runner 00:44:58.79 Bennetto School

211 (211) 268 Kaylee La Runner 00:45:03.73 Oakwood

212 (212) 464 Marilyn Amponsem Runner 00:45:16.21 Willow

213 (213) 141 Aysha Aljubraed Runner 00:45:23.40 Cedarbrae
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214 (214) 509 George IHEANACHO Runner 00:45:29.60 St. Catherine

215 (215) 416 Ara Munoz Runner 00:45:37.48 St. Raymond

216 (216) 413 Julia Clamucha Runner 00:45:49.51 St. Raymond

217 (217) 206 Josue Joao Runner 00:45:52.06 Lord Dufferin

218 (218) 224 Ayla Ahmadova Runner 00:45:54.19 Lord Dufferin

219 (219) 521 Joniur GEORGES Runner 00:45:57.63 St. Catherine

220 (220) 299 Jayden Zheng Runner 00:45:57.65 Pauline Johnson

221 (221) 514 Avia GINIUNAS Runner 00:46:05.81 St. Catherine

222 (222) 393 Evelyn Jenkins Runner 00:46:11.88 St. Louis

223 (223) 360 Bryan Mihaylov Runner 00:46:14.66 St. Alfred

224 (224) 281 Lulu Aboras Runner 00:46:24.28 Oakwood

225 (225) 127 KASAIRA RUELENS Runner 00:46:26.66 Brant Avenue

226 (226) 467 Mustafa Shukrullah Runner 00:46:42.28 Willow

227 (227) 345 Charlize grice Runner 00:46:43.59 Sprucecourt

228 (228) 202 Shakira Mubarak Runner 00:47:04.41 Lord Dufferin

229 (229) 332 Samiha Hasan Runner 00:47:14.32 Sprucecourt

230 (230) 152 Walid Mohmednour Runner 00:47:15.42 Cedarbrae

231 (231) 338 Umayyah Manha Bhuiyan Runner 00:47:16.88 Sprucecourt

232 (232) 323 Claire Curry Runner 00:47:20.74 Sprucecourt

233 (233) 168 Isabella Oliveira Runner 00:47:21.01 Dr. Davey

234 (234) 136 Abdinajib Abdulahi Mohamed Runner 00:47:23.71 Cedarbrae

235 (235) 307 Yanika Austin Runner 00:47:33.78 Pauline Johnson

236 (236) 347 Aiden Lin Runner 00:47:36.80 Sprucecourt

237 (237) 142 Delilah Kuano Runner 00:47:58.64 Cedarbrae

238 (238) 197 Aaliyah William Hasan Runner 00:48:02.70 Lord Dufferin

239 (239) 385 Aliana Undecimo Runner 00:48:08.08 St. Louis

240 (240) 159 Sherifa Mehammed Musa Runner 00:48:09.45 Cedarbrae

241 (241) 155 Destiny Chol Runner 00:48:14.02 Cedarbrae

242 (242) 435 Hafsa Azhar Runner 00:48:17.86 Thornecliffe

243 (243) 329 Yalin Zhu Runner 00:48:22.74 Sprucecourt

244 (244) 401 HEavenly Anderson Runner 00:48:31.49 St. Louis

245 0 339 Debasmita Bhowmik Runner 00:48:35.37 Sprucecourt

246 (245) 536 Karam BUTRUS Runner 00:48:54.00 St. Catherine

247 (246) 535 Aerold Colbie RAMOS Runner 00:48:59.10 St. Catherine

248 (247) 411 Tyler Gracias Runner 00:49:02.44 St. Raymond

249 (248) 257 Ward Al-Khamees Runner 00:49:13.85 North Kipling

250 (249) 303 Rachel Kokil Runner 00:49:17.40 Pauline Johnson

251 (250) 301 Jasmine Zhou Runner 00:49:18.77 Pauline Johnson

252 (251) 384 Bruno Undecimo Runner 00:49:23.35 St. Louis

253 (252) 139 Ahmed Emam Runner 00:49:33.61 Cedarbrae

254 (253) 363 Vanessa Przybylo Runner 00:49:41.46 St. Alfred

255 (254) 144 Eman Aljubraed Runner 00:49:46.11 Cedarbrae

256 (255) 211 Leyla Ahmadova Runner 00:50:09.56 Lord Dufferin

257 (256) 374 Cristian Peralta Runner 00:50:16.05 St. Alfred

258 (257) 370 Tia Baldeo Runner 00:50:27.86 St. Alfred

259 (258) 419 Micaela Cori Lino Runner 00:50:44.96 St. Raymond

260 (259) 236 Badar Hanash Runner 00:50:45.33 North Kipling

261 (260) 461 Karen Kissel Runner 00:50:48.12 Willow

262 (261) 246 Russell Skylar Runner 00:50:53.32 North Kipling

263 (262) 237 French Tyleah Runner 00:50:55.65 North Kipling

264 (263) 392 Martina Bianchi Runner 00:51:02.24 St. Louis

265 (264) 189 Jude Watson Runner 00:51:02.29 Gateway

266 (265) 275 Ariya Whalen Runner 00:51:14.35 Oakwood

267 (266) 309 Luna He Runner 00:51:49.11 Pauline Johnson
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268 (267) 519 John Robertz MADERA Runner 00:51:50.32 St. Catherine

269 (268) 271 Marie Wood Runner 00:51:52.31 Oakwood

270 (269) 357 Kristina Gacesa Runner 00:52:05.01 St. Alfred

271 0 218 Eli'sha Francis Gordon Runner 00:52:11.51 Lord Dufferin

272 (270) 109 Jose Molina Runner 00:52:37.21 Bennetto School

273 0 341 Raiyan Unknown Runner 00:52:58.73 Sprucecourt

274 (271) 239 Jegatheesh Magishaa Runner 00:53:11.10 North Kipling

275 (272) 102 Dominic Robinson-Silva Runner 00:53:25.68 Bennetto School

276 (273) 427 Arden Bui-Tran Runner 00:53:31.34 St. Raymond

277 (274) 137 Abeedah Ajao Runner 00:53:41.07 Cedarbrae

278 (275) 267 Quincy Chiem Runner 00:53:42.74 Oakwood

279 (276) 149 Rama Saeed Al-Ali Runner 00:53:48.30 Cedarbrae

280 (277) 146 Hanah Dietrich Runner 00:53:50.09 Cedarbrae

281 (278) 439 Mustafa Caglar Runner 00:53:57.09 Thornecliffe

282 (279) 403 Marco Martinez-Reyes Runner 00:54:36.56 St. Louis

283 (280) 531 David PERANDO Runner 00:54:36.96 St. Catherine

284 (281) 313 Justice O'Regan Runner 00:55:00.13 Pauline Johnson

285 (282) 532 Darielle Avery ALABLE Runner 00:55:05.66 St. Catherine

286 (283) 372 Elly Herea Runner 00:56:34.22 St. Alfred

287 (284) 412 Aaren-Kate Gracias Runner 01:01:47.95 St. Raymond

288 (285) 302 Emma Kokil Runner 01:02:01.08 Pauline Johnson

289 (286) 292 Marwa Unknown Runner 01:02:04.19 Pauline Johnson

290 (287) 361 Rozalda Denis Runner 01:03:21.48 St. Alfred

291 (288) 148 Mohamad Alabdullah Runner 01:04:08.23 Cedarbrae

292 0 213 Kane Walker Runner 01:06:33.69 Lord Dufferin
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